

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7072 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PONNAPPAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. P.I. Jose ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Original records are available.
Counsel for the appellant is directed to file statement of case
expeditiously.

List the matter on 7.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar