

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7072 OF 2008

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PONNAPPAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR  
Mr. P.I. Jose, AOR  
Mr. Alok K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwanath Bahuguna, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, learned counsel appearing for the appellant, started his arguments at 2.30 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master|(Savita Sainani)  
|Assistant Registrar